
First Name Last Name Company/Practice Name Work Phone Email Address Office City
Aaron Alfano Delaware Family Center 302-995-9600 x4 dr.alfano@hotmail.com Wilmington
Barbara Belford Broudy and Associates 302-738-9466 bbelford@broudyandassociates.com Newark
Samuel Blumberg Self 302-652-7733 x5 sam@samuelblumberg.com Wilmington
Monica Bocanegra Hockessin Center for Change 302-239-5255x6 Meboqui@yahoo.com Hockessin
Traci Bolander Mid-Atlantic Behavioral Health 302-224-1400 tbolander@midatlanticbh.com Newark
Wesley Bowman Delaware Family Center 302-995-9600 wesley@delawarefamilycenter.com Wilmington
Kris Bronson Alliance Counseling 302-477-0708 ext. 4 krisphd@comcast.net Wilmington
Walt Ciecko Delaware Relationship Center 302-429-0195 waltciecko@gmail.com Wilmington
Lisa DeLeonardo Limestone Psychology Associates 302-234-3443 drldeleonardo@gmail.com Hockessin
Nancy Devereux Christiana Care 302-320-4938 nancy.devereux@christianacare.org Wilmington
Stephen DiJulio Behavioral Health Associates 302-655-1100 Sdijuliophd@aol.com Wilmington
Kathleen Dobek Allied Behavioral Health 484-354-1232 Apl1790@yahoo.com Wilmington/Newark
Steve Eichel Steve K. D. Eichel, Ph.D., ABPP, CST 302-368-9136 steve@dreichel.com Newark
Katherine Elder Delaware Psychological Services 302-594-9000 & 610-937-9619 katie.elder@dps-wellness.com Lewes
Laura Epstein Laura L. Epstein, Psy.D. 302-864-8818 drlauraepstein@gmail.com Rehoboth Beach
Harris Finkelstein Harris Finkelstein, Ph.D., LLC 302-594-9000 drharrisfinkelstein@gmail.com Wilmington
Barbara Giardina Behavioral Health Assoc./Barbara D. Giardina, Ph.D. 302-652-7733x3 bdgiardina@gmail.com Wilmington
Brett Herb Christiana Care 302-623-7503 brett.herb@christianacare.org Newark
Rick Holmes Pike Creek Psychological Center 302-738-6859 rickholmesphd@gmail.com Newark
Susan Jackson-Walker Hockessin Center for Change 302-239-5255 sjwalker6@verizon.net Wilmington/Newark
Elizabeth Kuneman People Place 302-422-8026 ekuneman@peoplesplace2.com Millsboro
Troy Lea Haven Psychological Services, LLC 302-357-2057 troylea@havenpsychological.com Hockessin
David Mandelbaum Solo Practitioner 302-429-0195 #2 Dmphd@aol.com Wilmington
Elizabeth McCaffrey Self 718-916-4130 emccaffrey@qc.cuny.edu Lewes
Mandell Much Aquila of DE, Inc. 302-999-1106 mmuch@comcast.net All counties
Renee Murch Broudy and Associates 302-655-7110 x225 rmurch@broudyassociates.com Wilmington
Richard O'Leary Integrative Psychology Group 818-326-6739 Olearyra2003@gmail.com Newark
Leland Orlov Leland Orlov, Ph.D. 302-994-4014 lorlovphd@aol.com Wilmington
Marc Richman Self 302-834-3039 mdrichman62@gmail.com Bear
Niki Serravalle Balanced Living Psychological Solutions 302-824-3722 Info@balancedlivingde.com Middletown
Rebecca Smolak-Kettlehake Rebecca Smolak-Kettlehake, Psy.D., LLC 302-261-6901 dr.smolak@gmail.com Newark
Louise Stevenson Louise Duffy Stevenson LPCMH 302-357-0653 louiseduffystevenson@gmail.com Elkton
Sandra Taub Sandra Taub, Psy.D. 302-540-6040 Drtaub@comcast.net Wilmington
Jenna Tedesco The Present Center for Mindfulness and Healing 267-254-2111 drjenna@presentcenter.net Wilmington
Stephanie Traynor Self 302-593-4675 drstephanietraynor@gmail.com Bethany Beach
Cindy Tucker Child And Adolescent Psychological Services, LLC 302-743-5775 drctucker@verizon.net Wilmington
Michele Turley Integrative Psychology Group, LLC 302-307-3702 drturley@inpsychgroup.com Newark
Alvin Turner Self 302-540-3036 alvin55@earthlink.net Wilmington
Vanessa Vigilante Vanessa Ann Vigilante PhD 302-272-5508 viiglantevanessa1@gmail.com Wilmington
Meghan Walls Nemours/AI duPont Hospital for Children 302-651-4500 meghan.walls@nemours.org Wilmington
Christina Watlington Dr. Watlington & Associates 302-407-5541 dr.c.watlington@gmail.com Wilmington/Middletown
Daniel Weintraub MidAtlantic Behavioral Health 302-224-1400 dweintraub@midatlanticbh.com Newark
Liz Anne White 610-444-0055
Judi Willetts Pike Creek Psychological Center 302-738-6859 pikecreek@gmail.com Newark
Christina Zampitella Integrative Psychology Group 302-307-3702 drz@inpsychgroup.com Newark
Patrick Zingaro Mid-Atlantic Behavioral Health 302-224-1400 pzingaro@midatlanticbh.com Newark
Joseph Zingaro People's Place 302-422-8026 jzingaro@peoplesplace2.com Milord, Smyrna
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